
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Nicht Klassifiziert

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

St.Nr.

45

39

44

23

99

8

60

21

11

3

12

1

75

40

71

5

28

6

9

2

88

Name

Kartcom Racing Team

SRT p.b. B&B

BP Ultimate p.b. Kartcom

PKR p.b. Universal Druckerei

Speedarena at

Just Kamikaze Racing

Eastreal Power Racing

Bodystream Racing

Team 11

Meier Racing Motorsport

Createam MSC New Generation

Die Continentale p.b. HKS

Hörle Racing Krone Hit

AH Racing

GTR

Machacek Motorsport

Eastreal p.b. Brenntag

Geko URT

PAA Racing p.b. Bulla

SiteXs Databusiness

M & P Holzbau Racing

Klasse

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

ÖTSM

Runden

434

434

431

428

427

426

424

423

418

418

417

413

405

384

351

276

433

429

399

283

225

Diff.

-

+25.062

3 Runden

6 Runden

7 Runden

8 Runden

10 Runden

11 Runden

16 Runden

+30.317

17 Runden

21 Runden

29 Runden

50 Runden

83 Runden

158 Runden

-

-

-

-

-

Gesamtzeit

6:00:41.089

6:01:06.151

6:01:08.759

6:00:46.790

6:01:00.641

6:01:13.204

6:01:16.046

6:01:11.187

6:01:00.740

6:01:31.057

6:00:45.748

6:01:24.874

6:00:46.304

6:01:20.027

6:00:45.982

6:00:54.317

6:00:54.031

6:01:04.728

5:56:48.788

4:43:02.226

5:58:34.816

Beste Zeit.

47.770

47.661

47.940

47.963

48.246

48.508

48.499

48.681

48.688

48.525

48.663

47.946

47.730

48.576

48.093

48.159

47.821

48.256

48.176

48.214

47.742

Nat/State

Nach Runden sortiertÖTSM Ampfing 2012

Samstag RACE Day

6 Stunden RACE

Rennen (6:00:00 Zeit)

Ampfing 1,062 Km

15.09.2012 13:00

Vorsprung

+25.062

Durchschn.Geschw.

76,672

Beste Rundenzeit

47.661

Beste Geschw.

80,217

Beste Runde von

[39] SRT p.b. B&B
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